
男子 １００ｍ タイムレース決勝(6組) 
【1組】(    +0.9   ｍ) 

1 [ 2] 37   坂 本  光 2 ( 福島大･東京 ) 10.99 

2 [ 4] 63   田嶋 和也 
 
( 東邦銀行･福島 ) 11.00 

3 [ 1] 98   佐貫 成啓 4 ( 岩手大･岩手 ) 11.13 

4 [ 6] 96   一條 真広 2 ( 岩手大･宮城 ) 11.29 

5 [ 3] 106   鈴木 幸太 4 ( 東北福祉大･宮城 ) 11.42 

 
[ 5] 125   高木陸太郎 3 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) DNS 

【2組】(    +0.3   ｍ) 

1 [ 2] 135   赤平 悠斗 3 ( 仙台大･秋田 ) 11.05 

2 [ 4] 99   櫻井 貴広 4 ( 岩手大･岩手 ) 11.09 

3 [ 3] 100   菅  凌 也 1 ( 岩手大･秋田 ) 11.32 

4 [ 6] 8   渡部 大雅 4 ( 福島大･山形 ) 11.37 

5 [ 1] 21   石澤 蒔大 3 ( 福島大･福島 ) 11.41 

6 [ 5] 103   澤田 夏輝 3 ( 福島南高･福島 ) 11.46 
 

【3組】(    +2.4   ｍ) 

1 [ 5] 42   宮越 裕太 2 ( 福島大･石川 ) 11.08 

2 [ 2] 53   清水 航己 1 ( 福島大･秋田 ) 11.15 

3 [ 3] 34   安藤 圭祐 2 ( 福島大･茨城 ) 11.18 

4 [ 4] 75   金子 祥大 
 
( 会津オリンパス･福島 ) 11.49 

5 [ 6] 19   荒井 孝彦 3 ( 福島大･福島 ) 11.58 

6 [ 1] 35   遠藤 風太 2 ( 福島大･宮城 ) 11.78 

【4組】(    +0.9   ｍ) 

1 [ 2] 54   高橋 洋輝 1 ( 福島大･静岡 ) 11.43 

2 [ 6] 4   鶴崎 大輔 4 ( 福島大･山梨 ) 11.47 

3 [ 3] 136   櫻井 直輝 4 ( 東北大･山形 ) 11.47 

4 [ 5] 126   増井 大悟 2 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) 11.52 

5 [ 4] 39   中山 雄介 2 ( 福島大･石川 ) 11.60 

 

【5組】(    +0.8   ｍ) 

1 [ 3] 74   井戸坂興一 
 
( 福島大TC･福島 ) 11.62 

2 [ 4] 73   鈴木 智仁 
 
( 福島大TC･福島 ) 11.71 

3 [ 5] 55   樗澤 克海 1 ( 福島大･新潟 ) 11.75 

4 [ 2] 142   菅 野  渉 2 ( 相馬東高･福島 ) 11.83 

5 [ 6] 108   及川 龍人 2 ( 仙台工高･宮城 ) 11.86 

【6組】(    +1.3   ｍ) 

1 [ 4] 7   山本 崚介 4 ( 福島大･福島 ) 11.92 

2 [ 3] 109   小幡 海斗 2 ( 仙台工高･宮城 ) 12.39 

3 [ 2] 115   斎藤 莉統 1 ( 仙台工高･宮城 ) 12.48 

4 [ 6] 168   二瓶 琉佳 1 ( 野田中･福島 ) 12.73 

5 [ 5] 114   清水 息吹 1 ( 仙台工高･宮城 ) 12.74 

 
 

総合 
1   37   坂 本  光 2 ( 福島大･東京 ) 10.99(+0.9) 

2   63   田嶋 和也 
 
( 東邦銀行･福島 ) 11.00(+0.9) 

3   135   赤平 悠斗 3 ( 仙台大･秋田 ) 11.05(+0.3) 

4   42   宮越 裕太 2 ( 福島大･石川 ) 11.08(+2.4) 

5   99   櫻井 貴広 4 ( 岩手大･岩手 ) 11.09(+0.3) 

6   98   佐貫 成啓 4 ( 岩手大･岩手 ) 11.13(+0.9) 

7   53   清水 航己 1 ( 福島大･秋田 ) 11.15(+2.4) 

8   34   安藤 圭祐 2 ( 福島大･茨城 ) 11.18(+2.4) 

 
 

男子 １００ｍ第２レース(2組) 
【1組】(    0.0   ｍ) 

1 [ 6] 63   田嶋 和也 
 
( 東邦銀行･福島 ) 10.93 

2 [ 2] 99   櫻井 貴広 4 ( 岩手大･岩手 ) 11.00 

3 [ 5] 98   佐貫 成啓 4 ( 岩手大･岩手 ) 11.01 

4 [ 3] 125   高木陸太郎 3 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) 11.17 

5 [ 4] 96   一條 真広 2 ( 岩手大･宮城 ) 11.37 

【2組】(    0.0   ｍ) 

1 [ 6] 100   菅  凌 也 1 ( 岩手大･秋田 ) 11.32 

2 [ 3] 21   石澤 蒔大 3 ( 福島大･福島 ) 11.33 

3 [ 2] 136   櫻井 直輝 4 ( 東北大･山形 ) 11.51 

4 [ 4] 4   鶴崎 大輔 4 ( 福島大･山梨 ) 11.54 

5 [ 5] 7   山本 崚介 4 ( 福島大･福島 ) 11.78 

 
 

総合 
1   63   田嶋 和也 

 
( 東邦銀行･福島 ) 10.93( 0.0) 

2   99   櫻井 貴広 4 ( 岩手大･岩手 ) 11.00( 0.0) 

3   98   佐貫 成啓 4 ( 岩手大･岩手 ) 11.01( 0.0) 

4   125   高木陸太郎 3 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) 11.17( 0.0) 

5   100   菅  凌 也 1 ( 岩手大･秋田 ) 11.32( 0.0) 

6   21   石澤 蒔大 3 ( 福島大･福島 ) 11.33( 0.0) 

7   96   一條 真広 2 ( 岩手大･宮城 ) 11.37( 0.0) 

8   136   櫻井 直輝 4 ( 東北大･山形 ) 11.51( 0.0) 

 



男子 ２００ｍ タイムレース決勝(2組) 
【1組】(    +0.2   ｍ) 

1 [ 6] 134   今 野  陸 2 ( 仙台大･山形 ) 21.75 

2 [ 2] 127   松本宏二郎 3 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) 21.79 

3 [ 1] 129   伊東慶一郎 3 ( 仙台大･岩手 ) 21.96 

4 [ 3] 63   田嶋 和也 
 
( 東邦銀行･福島 ) 22.06 

5 [ 4] 26   房田 匠実 3 ( 福島大･千葉 ) 22.17 

 
[ 5] 106   鈴木 幸太 4 ( 東北福祉大･宮城 ) DNS 

【2組】(    +1.3   ｍ) 

1 [ 6] 4   鶴崎 大輔 4 ( 福島大･山梨 ) 22.85 

2 [ 3] 130   高木 凱亜 1 ( 仙台大･福島 ) 22.89 

3 [ 4] 39   中山 雄介 2 ( 福島大･石川 ) 23.08 

4 [ 2] 113   須藤 迅風 1 ( 仙台工高･宮城 ) 24.84 

5 [ 1] 168   二瓶 琉佳 1 ( 野田中･福島 ) 25.61 

6 [ 5] 115   斎藤 莉統 1 ( 仙台工高･宮城 ) 25.81 

 
 

総合 
1   134   今 野  陸 2 ( 仙台大･山形 ) 21.75(+0.2) 

2   127   松本宏二郎 3 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) 21.79(+0.2) 

3   129   伊東慶一郎 3 ( 仙台大･岩手 ) 21.96(+0.2) 

4   63   田嶋 和也 
 
( 東邦銀行･福島 ) 22.06(+0.2) 

5   26   房田 匠実 3 ( 福島大･千葉 ) 22.17(+0.2) 

6   4   鶴崎 大輔 4 ( 福島大･山梨 ) 22.85(+1.3) 

7   130   高木 凱亜 1 ( 仙台大･福島 ) 22.89(+1.3) 

8   39   中山 雄介 2 ( 福島大･石川 ) 23.08(+1.3) 
 

 

男子 ４００ｍ タイムレース決勝(2組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 4] 129   伊東慶一郎 3 ( 仙台大･岩手 ) 49.07 

2 [ 2] 8   渡部 大雅 4 ( 福島大･山形 ) 50.39 

3 [ 3] 106   鈴木 幸太 4 ( 東北福祉大･宮城 ) 50.58 

4 [ 1] 37   坂 本  光 2 ( 福島大･東京 ) 50.67 

5 [ 5] 138   小幡 卓哉 4 ( 東北大･長野 ) 51.19 

6 [ 6] 139   松本 和馬 1 ( 相馬東高･福島 ) 52.25 

【2組】 

1 [ 2] 73   鈴木 智仁 
 
( 福島大TC･福島 ) 52.00 

2 [ 4] 57   盛田 大地 1 ( 福島大･岩手 ) 52.67 

3 [ 1] 123   結城 健太 
 
( KESENNUMA T&F Lovers･宮城 ) 53.36 

4 [ 3] 135   赤平 悠斗 3 ( 仙台大･秋田 ) 53.57 

5 [ 6] 115   斎藤 莉統 1 ( 仙台工高･宮城 ) 56.21 

 
[ 5] 134   今 野  陸 2 ( 仙台大･山形 ) DNF 

 
 

総合 
1   129   伊東慶一郎 3 ( 仙台大･岩手 ) 49.07 

2   8   渡部 大雅 4 ( 福島大･山形 ) 50.39 

3   106   鈴木 幸太 4 ( 東北福祉大･宮城 ) 50.58 

4   37   坂 本  光 2 ( 福島大･東京 ) 50.67 

5   138   小幡 卓哉 4 ( 東北大･長野 ) 51.19 

6   73   鈴木 智仁 
 
( 福島大TC･福島 ) 52.00 

7   139   松本 和馬 1 ( 相馬東高･福島 ) 52.25 

8   57   盛田 大地 1 ( 福島大･岩手 ) 52.67 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



男子 ８００ｍ 決勝 
1 [ 4] 97   芦澤勇太朗 3 ( 岩手大･青森 ) 1:51.21 

2 [ 2] 137   渡 邊  俊 3 ( 東北大･新潟 ) 1:58.65 

3 [ 3] 57   盛田 大地 1 ( 福島大･岩手 ) 2:07.06 

 
[ 6] 99   櫻井 貴広 4 ( 岩手大･岩手 ) DNF 

 
[ 5] 129   伊東慶一郎 3 ( 仙台大･岩手 ) DNS 

 
 

男子 ５０００ｍ 決勝 
1 [ 1] 140   渡部 雅也 1 ( 相馬東高･福島 ) 16:42.17 

2 [ 4] 25   豊 澤  啓 3 ( 福島大･宮城 ) 16:47.10 

3 [ 3] 55   樗澤 克海 1 ( 福島大･新潟 ) 16:52.70 

4 [ 2] 7   山本 崚介 4 ( 福島大･福島 ) 17:22.72 

5 [ 5] 41   藤田 剛志 2 ( 福島大･福島 ) 17:23.68 

 
 

男子 １１０ｍＨ[1.067m/9.14m] 決勝 
(    0.0   ｍ) 

1 [ 4] 131   長田 将大 1 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) 16.78 

2 [ 5] 128   加藤周一朗 2 ( 仙台大･宮城 ) 17.27 

3 [ 2] 112   菊池 研作 1 ( 仙台工高･宮城 ) 17.27 

 
[ 3] 138   小幡 卓哉 4 ( 東北大･長野 ) DNS 

 
 

男子 ４００ｍＨ[0.914m] 決勝 
1 [ 6] 19   荒井 孝彦 3 ( 福島大･福島 ) 57.58 

2 [ 4] 18   浅 澤  豊 3 ( 福島大･東京 ) 57.72 

3 [ 5] 116   佐藤 翔吾 2 ( 小野高･福島 ) 58.68 

4 [ 2] 112   菊池 研作 1 ( 仙台工高･宮城 ) 62.44 

 
[ 3] 133   今野 拓磨 4 ( 仙台大･山形 ) DNS 

 
 


